17.
18,
19.
20,
2%
22,
23,
24,
25,
26.
27,
28,
29,
30.
31,

52.

Resultatlista for

VARGARDA 85 SILVERBAROMETER LORDAGEN DEN 31/10 1987

Uno Johansson- Jan-0lof Krantzén
Reinhold Bengtsson- Lars Wallin
Maud Satherstrom- K, Is Johansson
Gun Hessel- Stig Hessel

Gullvi Hogberg- Sdoren Lennartsson
Rune Svensson- Ulf Lindén

Gert Malmstrom- Nils-Axel Thimgren
Yvonne Starck- Stig Karlsson

Olof Clmblad- Bertil Stenbé&cken
Hasse Ekman- Bengt Johansson

P.A. Christoffersen- Egon Fahlgren
Sonja Hockert- Harry Hockert

Stern Gustavsson- Kent Sandéhn

Enar Thor- Henry Johansson

Stefan Litsegé&rd- Evert Andersson

Ove Bergander- Lennart Hermansson

Kjell Karlsson- Rolf Andersson
Lars Karvonen- Hans Brolin
Per-Arne Svensson=- Rune Larsson
P-0 Larsson- Lennart Hermansson
Marianne Jonsson- Ebbe Einarsson
Inga Pilmo- Sigurd Pilmo

Birger Karlsson- Bernt Lenbearg

Jorgen Lantz- Sonny Lidén

Karin Carlsson- Lennart Gustavsson
Sven Stromvall- Sture Kullgraf

E-B Hallberg- Heimer Svensson

Erik Strom- Goran Johannesson
Gunnie Bengtsson- Gustaf Bengtsson
Ingvar Andersson- Gert Berg

Allan Nilsson- Erik Ekman

Lars Johansson- Henry Goman

BK Sang Boré&s/Borés BS

Alingsés BS
Uppharads BK
Alingsas BS

Lidképing/Grastorps BS

Herrljunga BK
BK Sang Boras

Trollhdttan/Grastorps BS

Vargarda BS

Ulricehamn/Alings&s BS

Alingsas BS
Ulricehamns BS
Falkdpings BS

BK 52 Kinna |
Trollh&dttans BK
Alingsas BS/Vara BS

Volmvo BK/Skidvde BK
Boras 8BS

Grastorps BS
ﬁalkﬁpings BS
Lidkopings BK

‘Upph&rads BK

Aplareds BK
Ulricehamns BS
Vanersborgs BS

BK Sang Boras
Falkdping/Lidképing
Herrljunga BK
Alingsas BS
Sollebrunn/Vargérda
Vargarda BS/Deje BK
Sollebrunn/Vargarda

+225
+201
+140
+135
+114
+88
+87
+66
+84
+56

+46

+44
+34
+27
+5
+0

-100
-107
-133
-135
-148
-164
-187
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